
VALOVERSIKT 2026 – (valgt på eigarmøta 2025) 
 

Krets 
nr. 

Område  
Tal 
rep 

Årsmøteutsendingar 
 
 

Funksjonstid 2 år 

Valgt 
første 
gang 

 
På 
valg  

Varamedlemmer i nummerorden 
 

Funksjonstid 1 år 

Valgt 
første 
gang 

Valkomite 
(L- leiar) 

15 Klepp 5 Karina Madland, Ergavn. 190,  
4343 Orre 

Morten Bilstad, Nordsjøvn. 1261, 
4343 Orre 

Ole Morten Bygberg, Vollvegen 7, 
4354 Voll 

Lars Lindtveit, Borevn. 235,  
4352 Kleppe 

Lars Braut, Brautveien 11,  
4341 Bryne 

-23 
 

-17 
 

-24 
 

-20 
 

-20 

-25 
 
-25 
 
-26 
 
-26 
 
-26 

1. Joar Obrestad, Skasvegen 93, 
4354 Voll 

2.Solveig Høyland, Salteskogen 30, 
4343 Orre 

3.Øyvind Refsnes, Nordsjøvn. 1300, 
4343 Orre 

4. Asle Jakobsen, Engelsvollvn. 152, 
4353 Klepp St. 

5. Anne Skasheim, Skasvegen 183, 
4354 Voll 

-23 
 

-10 
 

-18 
 

-17 
 

-14 

Knut Sigmund Lende, Stangelandsvn. 101, 
4354 Voll (L) 

Ola Sunde, Nordsjøvn. 1257, 4343 Orre 
Bjørg Marit Fuglestad, Nordsjøveien 402,  

4352 Kleppe 
 

 
 
Nye kandidater: 
 
15 Klepp 5  

TAR GJENVALG: 
Karina Madland, Ergavn. 190,  

4343 Orre 
Morten Bilstad, Nordsjøvn. 1261, 

4343 Orre 
 
 

 
 
-23 
 
-17 

 
 
-27 
 
-27 

TAR GJENVALG: 
1. Joar Obrestad, Skasvegen 93, 
4354 Voll 
2.Solveig Høyland, Salteskogen 30, 
4343 Orre 
3.Øyvind Refsnes, Nordsjøvn. 1300, 
4343 Orre 

NY KANDIDAT: 
4. Sven Martin Ånestad, Borevegen 
303, 4352 Kleppe 
 

TAR GJENVALG: 
5. Anne Skasheim, Skasvegen 183, 

4354 Voll 
 

 
-23 
 
-10 
 
-18 
 
 
-25 
 
 
 
-14 

Ola Sunde, Nordsjøvn. 1257, 4343 Orre (L 
Bjørg Marit Fuglestad, Nordsjøveien 402,  

4352 Kleppe 
 

 
NY KANDIDAT: 

Bengt Stangeland, Stangelandsv. 353, 
4354 Voll 
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